EID : istina Klove
EarTag : Dexter
Micron :  19.3 mic
181 SD: 4.1 mic
CVD: 213 % 241
16 1 CEM: 7.8 mic
<15: 104 %
CF: 99.0% 231
14 CRV: 15.8 Dg/mm
SDC: 16.4 Dg/mm 221
124 LotDest : Superfine
Notes : 39864
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Staple Len

Min Mic :
Max Mic :
SD Along :

:105.0 mm
17.9 mic
21.5 mic
0.80 mic
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